
Service Period Previous Read Current Read Consumption

ACCOUNT SUMMARY
Previous Balance
Payments 
Bill Corrections
New/Cancelled Arrangements
Balance Forward
Adjustments/Misc fees
Current Bill
Current Fees and Charges

QUESTIONS?

El Paso Water Customer Service
Billing Ques�ons and Emergencies
epwater.org/contact_us
Phone: 915-594-5500

City of El Paso Environmental Services
Solid Waste Rate Ques�ons and Bin Requests
Phone: 915-212-6000

$

Please return this payment stub along with your payment

Account Number: 
Service Address:  

Amount Due by
Op�onal Aguacares Donta�on* See back for addi�onal informa�on.
Round Up Other Amount

Amount Enclosed:

Make checks payable to EPWater and include your account number

AMOUNT DUE

DUE DATE

Total Amount Due by

Bill Date 

$2.00 $5.00

P.O. BOX 511
EL PASO, TX 79961-0511
epwater.org

Pay Online

For real time payments:
Pay online: myaccount.epwater.org 
Pay by phone: 915-594-5500, Option 1

February 21, 2025

[Record*EPT0205A*13373*1711120000*KEY=1711120000*Index]
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$104.17
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$104.17

WATER SEWER STORMWATER

SOLID WASTE

$31.84 $30.26 $7.42

$34.65

02/21/25

02/04/25
ACCOUNT NUMBER 

1234567890
SERVICE ADDRESS 
915 STREET DR.

$104.17

02/21/25

01/06/25 to 02/04/25 632 638

EPT0205A  3000006672 6522/1
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DOE,JOHN
915 STREET DR.
EL PASO,TX 79901
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EPWATER

P.O. BOX 511

EL PASO, TX 79961-0511

10123456789060000009969

$104.17

YOUR MONTHLY WATER USE IN CCFs

Previous Year Current Year

See back of the bill for billing details

Customers are responsible for timely payment of their utility bill 
to avoid service disconnection. Avoid delinquent fees and other 
charges by paying in full every month.

You may be eligible for Payment Arrangements.

Visit myaccount.epwater.org for payment options and more 
information.

6 CCFs 4 KGALs

$0.31

4,488 Gallons

123456789
915 STREET DR.

$0.00



SOLID WASTE | ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES
915-212-6000

elpasotexas.gov/environmental-services/
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SOLID WASTE TOTAL

CUSTOMER FEE INFORMATION
RESIDENTIAL:
Grey Bin monthly Change
Excess Waste 
Addi�onal Grey Container
Missed Collec�on Fee
Refuse Collec�on for on-call service

Container Replacement Fee
Service Change (Delivery or removal of
Container) 

$21.00 
$10.00 
$21.00
$15.00 for pick up
$25.00 for 96-gallon
container
$55.00
$25.00 per event

As a service to the City of El Paso, EPWater provides solid waste billing services for the Environmental Service Department. 
If you have questions about your solid waste charges, please call 915-212-6000. 

Sign up to receive our electronic newsletters at 
epwater.org/subscribe

Look for the WaterSense label and save water and money.
epa.gov/watersense

For more tips and information on water conservation, visit
epwater.org/conservation

 Leak Protection Program provides protection against costly 
service bills caused by unexpected leaks, offering up to $1,000 
coverage per occurrence. All eligible EPWater customers are 

automatically enrolled, and charges will appear on your monthly 
utility bill. Call (915) 273-3999 to decline protection or to request 

specific program guidelines.

*By check-marking the box, you agree to donate the amount
towards Aguacares, a program that provides assistance for
qualified low-income EPWater customers who are facing a

financial hardship and are at risk of being disconnected from
water service.

1 GREY TRASH BIN
ENVIRONMENTAL FEE
FRANCHISE FEE
SALES TAX

$21.00
$5.00
$6.00
$2.65

$34.65

BILLING DETAILS
Your Average Winter Consumption for water = 7, sewer = 6 
Meter Size - 5/8 X 3/4"

WATER SUPPLY REPLACEMENT CHARGE $15.62
WATER MINIMUM CHARGE 5 CCF 
BLOCK 1 USE 1 @ $3.50 
CITY FRANCHISE FEE 
LEAK PROTECTION PROGRAM 
WATER TOTAL 

SEWER MINIMUM CHARGE 5 CCF 
SEWER TOTAL 

 $10.55
  $3.50
 $1.19
 $0.98

  $31.84

 $30.26
 $30.26

EP
W

AT
ER

 C
HA

RG
ES

STORMWATER MANAGEMENT $7.42

CURRENT EPWATER FEES AND CHARGES $69.52




